2024 pricelist The Ceramic Shop
4/10/2024 1-888-457-4236 1
New $
New Product
Glaze
Professional Glaze Series /  Cone 6 (High Fire) MSRP
Wet Dry
Item Description Gallon Pint 6 lbs 25 lbs

Accessory Items
38 000 200 Storage Bag + Reusuable Cable Tie (Box of 100 units) 40.00
Conditions and Ordering Information
-Multi-item pallets: add $.50 for each additional item/unit on the pallet (handling fees).
-Pallets and packaging materials are included.
-Items PF and PA can be special ordered in film-wrapped packaging. Please email wholesale@theceramicshop.com to inquire about this style of
packaging. (Pallet quantities only)
- ANETO 3D Porcelain 3D Printing Clay is available on request. Please email wholesale@theceramicshop.com to inquire about this clay body.
(Pallet quantities only)
-All orders ship from The Ceramic Shop, 1200 Markley St, Norristown PA 19401.
COLLET CLAYS Corp/The Ceramic Shop reserves the right to modify prices on products sold without prior notice.
2024 pricelist The Ceramic Shop
4/10/2024 1-888-457-4236 11
Master Distributorship
Steel Pottery Extruders MSRP
Item Description Weight Size
SPEX Extruder 15 675.00
SPEXS Extruder Stand 30 479.00
SPEXK Extruder Expansion Kit 2.8 195.00
SPECS Cutting System (Cutter tool sold separately) 1.6 121.36
SPECUT Wire Cutter Tool 0.4 75.84
SPEJ Jewelry Kit 2.8 162.53
Item  3"Dies MSRP Item  3" Special Dies MSRP
SPEDIE-1 Standard Die 1 41.60 SPEDIE-101 Standard Die 101 89.50
SPEDIE-2 Standard Die 2 41.60 SPEDIE-102 Standard Die 102 89.50
SPEDIE-3 Standard Die 3 41.60 SPEDIE-103 Standard Die 103 59.16
SPEDIE-4 Standard Die 4* 41.60 SPEDIE-104 Standard Die 104 59.16
SPEDIE-5 Standard Die 5 41.60 SPEDIE-105 Standard Die 105 59.16
SPEDIE-6 Standard Die 6* 41.60 SPEDIE-106 Standard Die 106 59.16
SPEDIE-7 Standard Die 7* 41.60 SPEDIE-107 Standard Die 107 59.16
SPEDIE-8 Standard Die 8 41.60 SPEDIE-108 Standard Die 108 59.16
SPEDIE-9 Standard Die 9 41.60 SPEDIE-109 Standard Die 109 59.16
SPEDIE-10 Standard Die 10* 41.60 SPEDIE-110 Standard Die 110 89.50
SPEDIE-11 Standard Die 11 41.60 SPEDIE-111 Standard Die 111 89.50
SPEDIE-12 Standard Die 12 41.60 SPEDIE-112 Standard Die 112 89.50
SPEDIE-13 Standard Die 13 41.60 Item  5" Expansion Dies MSRP
SPEDIE-14 Standard Die 14 41.60 SPEDIEX-1 Expansion Die 1 63.72
SPEDIE-15 Standard Die 15 41.60 SPEDIEX-2 Expansion Die 2 63.72
SPEDIE-16 Standard Die 16 41.60 SPEDIEX-3 Expansion Die 3 63.72
SPEDIE-17 Standard Die 17 41.60 SPEDIEX-4 Expansion Die 4 63.72
SPEDIE-18 Standard Die 18 41.60 SPEDIEX-5 Expansion Die 5 63.72
SPEDIE-19 Standard Die 19 41.60 SPEDIEX-6 Expansion Die 6 63.72
SPEDIE-20 Standard Die 20 41.60 SPEDIEX-7 Expansion Die 7 63.72
SPEDIE-21 Standard Die 21* 41.60 SPEDIEX-8 Expansion Die 8 63.72
SPEDIE-22 Standard Die 22* 41.60 SPEDIEX-9 Expansion Die 9 63.72
SPEDIE-23 Standard Die 23* 41.60 SPEDIEX-10 Expansion Die 10 63.72
SPEDIE-24 Standard Die 24 41.60 SPEDIEX-11 Expansion Die 11 63.72
SPEDIE-25 Standard Die 25 41.60 SPEDIEX-12 Expansion Die 12 63.72
SPEDIE-26 Standard Die 26 41.60 SPEDIEX-13 Expansion Die 13 63.72
SPEDIE-27 Standard Die 27 41.60 SPEDIEX-14 Expansion Die 14 63.72
SPEDIE-28 Standard Die 28 41.60 SPEDIEX-15 Expansion Die 15 63.72
SPEDIE-29 Standard Die 29 41.60 SPEDIEX-16 Expansion Die 16 63.72